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•	Edges of top rounded or chamfered, no burrs or sharp edges

•	Shall not be possible for load bearing parts to come loose unintentionally

•	Shear and squeeze points during use

•	Stability under vertical force — Main surface

•	Horizontal static load — High

•	Vertical static load

•	Horizontal fatigue

•	Vertical impact for tables without glass

Measuring Guide
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Servicing
If a component is damaged  
and needs replacing then  
please email our team with  
an image of the damaged  
part and reference your order 
number, we will be happy to 
facilitate any replacements.

Lasso Seating Technical SpecificationsLasso Seating Technical Specifications

Product Code  
and Description
All dimensions quoted are rounded to  
the nearest 5mm or nearest 1/2 inch

A
Overall 
Width

B
Overall 
Depth

C
Overall 
Height

D
Seat  
Height

E
Table  
Height

F
Table  
Diameter

G
Weight

Lasso Stool 
510 mm 
20 in

510 mm 
20 in

485 mm
19 in 

485 mm
19 in    NA  NA 12.2 kg

26.9 lbs

Lasso Stool and Table 
510 mm 
20 in

725mm 
28.5in 

705 mm
28 in 

485 mm
19 in  

705 mm
28 in 

350 mm
14 in 

14.2 kg
31.3 lbs

Lasso 3 Seat Stool
1210 mm 
47.5 in

1210 mm 
47.5 in

500 mm
19.5 in 

485 mm
19 in  NA NA 45.8 kg

101 lbs

 
Lasso 3 Seat Stool and Tables

1465 mm 
57.5 in

1425 mm 
56 in

705 mm
28 in 

485 mm
19 in  

705 mm
28 in 

350 mm
14 in 

53.2 kg
117.2 lbs
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Structural testing certifications

 
Lasso single seat 		
with table 
BS EN 16139,2013 - Level 2 
Static load 200kg

Structural Testing Certifications Warranty
naughtone offers a 10 Year 
warranty across all products. 
Details on the terms and 
conditions of naughtones 
warranty can be found at 
naughtone.com/warranty
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LASSTTAB 

LASST 

LASSTTAB

LAS3S 

LAS3STAB 


