Lasso Seating Technical Specifications

Testing

- Edges of top rounded or chamfered, no burrs or sharp edges
- Shall not be possible for load bearing parts to come loose unintentionally
- Shear and squeeze points during use
- Stability under vertical force Main surface
- Horizontal static load High
- Vertical static load
- Horizontal fatigue
- Vertical impact for tables without glass

Structural Testing Certifications

LASSTTAB

Lasso single seat with table BS EN 16139,2013 - Level 2 Static load 200kg

Servicing



If a component is damaged and needs replacing then please email our team with an image of the damaged part and reference your order number, we will be happy to facilitate any replacements.

Warranty



naughtone offers a 10 Year warranty across all products Details on the terms and conditions of naughtones warranty can be found at naughtone.com/warranty

Lasso Seating Technical Specifications

















Product Code and Description All dimensions quoted are rounded to the nearest 5mm or nearest 1/2 inch	A Overall Width	B Overall Depth	C Overall Height	D Seat Height	E Table Height	F Table Diameter	G Weight
1 LASST Lasso Stool	510 mm 20 in	510 mm 20 in	485 mm 19 in	485 mm 19 in	NA	NA	12.2 kg 26.9 lbs
2 LASSTTAB Lasso Stool and Table	510 mm 20 in	725mm 28.5in	705 mm 28 in	485 mm 19 in	705 mm 28 in	350 mm 14 in	14.2 kg 31.3 lbs
3 LAS3S Lasso 3 Seat Stool	1210 mm 47.5 in	1210 mm 47.5 in	500 mm 19.5 in	485 mm 19 in	NA	NA	45.8 kg 101 lbs
4 LAS3STAB Lasso 3 Seat Stool and Tables	1465 mm 57.5 in	1425 mm 56 in	705 mm 28 in	485 mm 19 in	705 mm 28 in	350 mm 14 in	53.2 kg 117.2 lbs

